 A B Cotspin forays into Real Estate business with first Premium Residential & 
Commercial Project at Ludhiana Punjab. The proposed 3 Acre approx. land is 
situated at a Prime location in Village Bains, Ludhiana, Punjab. The total 
consideration for the land has been agreed at approximately ₹18,00,00,000 (Rupees 
Eighteen Crore Only), on September 06, 2025. 

 A B Cotspin has announced Major Capacity Expansion upto ₹1500 crores. The 
proposed capacity addition is approx. 2,00,000 spindles. It will be an integrated 
green textile manufacturing facility. 

 A B Cotspin India Ltd.